
Counting Mixed Coins

How much?  
                                            

How much?  
                                            

How much?  
                                            

How much?  
                                            

How much?  
                                            

How much?  
                                            

How much?  
                                            

How much?  
                                            

How much?  
                                            

How much?  
                                            

Count the coins and write your answers in cents or dollars and cents.

1.

5.

3.

7.

9.

2.

6.

4.

8.

10.

visit twinkl.co.nzPage 1 of 2

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/new-zealand-resources-years-0-3/new-zealand-resources-maths/new-zealand-resources-maths-money


Counting Mixed Coins
Count the coins and write your answers in cents or dollars and cents.

How much?   
                                            

How much?   
                                            

How much?   
                                            

How much?   
                                             

13.

11.

14.

12.

visit twinkl.co.nzPage 2 of 2

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/new-zealand-resources-years-0-3/new-zealand-resources-maths/new-zealand-resources-maths-money


Counting Mixed Coins Answers

Question Answer

Count the coins and write your answers in cents or dollars and cents.

1 20c

2 30c

3 60c

4 40c 

5 $1.30

6 $1.60

7 $2.40

8 $3.60

9 $2.60

10 $3.20

11 $1.80

12 $9.00

13 $2.00

14 $3.80

visit twinkl.co.nz

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/new-zealand-resources-years-0-3/new-zealand-resources-maths/new-zealand-resources-maths-money

