2.

Counting Mixed Coins

Count the coins and write your answers in cents or dollars and cents. ١. How much? 3. How much? 5.











Counting Mixed Coins

Count the coins and write your answers in cents or dollars and cents.

12.
E DOUBLE STATE OF THE PARTY OF
How much?
14.
How much?

Counting Mixed Coins Answers

Question	Answer
Count the coins and write your answers in cents or dollars and cents.	
1	20c
2	30c
3	60c
4	40c
5	\$1.30
6	\$1.60
7	\$2.40
8	\$3.60
9	\$2.60
10	\$3.20
11	\$1.80
12	\$9.00
13	\$2.00
14	\$3.80



